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HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
December 2013

Blk 10 - Drainage, Pipes, Pump

10/12/2013
17/112/2013
17/12/2013
1711212013
30/12/2013
30/12/2013

R
K GRS

Urban Parking Limited

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Lid -

Sing Kee Works Go,
Sing Kee Works Co.
Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

fhst:

k)

s

$5,480.08"

$3,312.00
$4,900.00
$4,800.00
$22.22 7
$67.00 7

-
Id
Ve

$18,680.30



' HONG KONG GARDEN

Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps

Est - Drainage, Plpes, Pumps&E

8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
18/3/2015
18/3/2015
23/3/2015
23/3/2015
23/3/2015
23/3/2015
23/3/2015

BERTEE
KB REEBIIR

Feng Yuan (China) Co., Ltd.

Cityscape (HK) Limited

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Urban Parking Limited

Urban Parking Limited

R A SR

Computer Life Limited

Lupin International Development Go,, Ltd.
Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Lid
Wing Hong Air-Conditioning Trading Go.
Wing Cheung Metal Co., Ltd.

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

&y

Ko 0]

$2,950,00
$3,728.00
$33,880.00
$25,000.00
" $25,000,00
$465.00
$1,280.00
$420.00
$33,880.00
$480.00
$3,665.00
$22.,34

$130,770.34



ey

HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
April 2015

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

2/4/2015

2/4/2015

10/4/12015
10/4/2016
271412015
2714120156
271412015
271412015
271412015
2714120156
271412015

BERIEE :
KE - RBEBIIR

ERFA SR

Wing Cheung Metal Co., Lid.

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Checkin Engineering Company Limited
Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Computer Life Limited

KMP Technology (Project) Ltd
glEES T TEAH

M Consulting Group Limited

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Hop Hing Sports - Ware Co., Lid

4B

aliig

+:

Pt @ (2

$300.00
$2,301.00
$25,500.00
$9,800.00
T $9,900.00
$1,280.00
$1,900.00
$13,500.00
$2,754.00
$33,880.00
$950.00

$102,065.00



HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
May 2015

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

11/6/2016
31/6/2015
31/6/2015
31/6/2016
31/6/2015
31/6/2015
31/6{2015

ERTEE
K 1 FRRBTIR

Fuji Engineering (HK) Company Limited
Shuen Kee Eiectric Co., Lid

Computer Life Limited

Urban Parking Limited

Eln%itd

Wing Cheung Metal Co.,, Ltd.

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd

4Bt

Gt

$76,000.00
$3,132.00
$1,280.00
$4,500.00
$1,728.00
$6,781.00
$33,880.00

$127,302.00



HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
June 2015 -

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

4/6/2015
4/6/2015
4/6/2016
4/6/2015
4/6/2015
4/6)2015
17/6/2015
30/6/2015

" 30/6/2015

30/6/2016
30/6/2015
30/6/2015
30/6/2016
30/6/2015

BERTHE
KE » RBGEIIR

Wing Wao Aluminium & Steel Eng. Ca,, Ltd.

SR SRS

Urban Parking Limited

Urban Parking Limited

Urban Parking Limited

Urban Parking Limited

Computer Life Limited

B SR

Wai Nam Engineering Ltd.

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Go Ltd

TR Carpet (HK) Limited

Wing Hong Air-Conditioning Trading Co.

Hang Hing Fibre Glass Products Manufaciurer Co
Hang Hing Fibre Glass Products Manufacturer Co

" HEh

WAw ()

$600.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
"$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$1,280.00
$2,430.00
$3,800.00
$33,880.00
$22,750.00
$20,000.00
$2,490.00
$650.00

$190,380.00



HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
Janiiaryaois

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

7/1/2014

71112014
7/1/2014
71112014
71112014
9/1/2014
22/1/2014
22/1/2014
29/1/2014
201112014
20/1/2014

ERTEE
KE » BRRUGEEIIR

Ul & e

Green Dot International Limited

Wing Cheung Metal Co., Lid. -

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

B AS B

Wing Cheung Metal Co., Lid.

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Lid
Computer Life Limited

Sharp Eagle Development Limited

Sharp Eagle Development Limited

IR A S

L

Jt

gast:

$3,654.00
$2,500.00
$9,926.4ej
$62.06
$12,602.00
$27,187.50"
$26,504.80
$1,500.00
$13,200.00
$21,000.007
$7,433.50°

- $124,570.34

$43,752.83



HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
sFebrary2014:=

Est - Draihage, Plpes, Pumps&E

6122014
6122014
6/2/2014
19/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
. 19/2/2014
19/2/2014
101212014
19/2/2014
27/2/2014
271212014
271212014

RERTEIE
KT+ SRR

Lupin International Development Co., Lid.
Wing Cheung Metal Co., Lid.

Kam Wing Elecfric Co,, Lid.

Cityscaps (HK) Limited

Cityscape (HK) Limited

pirg itz 2 U

Hang Cheong Elactrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Feng Yuan (China) Co., Lid.

Power Environmehtal Service Limited
Computer Life Limited

# A SIRERE

Lupin International Development Co., Lid.
Wing Cheung Metal Co., Ltd.

g 0

$7,080.00
$5,666.00
$1,120.82
$6,298.00
$6,298.00
$4,824.00
$28,704.80
$2,950,00
$58,000.00
$1,600.00
$16,316.00
$1,376.00
$9,700.00

$149,731.72



HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysls - Dralnage, Pipes, Pumps
Miareli2044.

Est - Drafnage, Plpes, PumpsS8E

12/3/2014
12/3/2014
22/3/2014
221312014
22432014
22/3/2014
26/3/2014

EERCIRE
KE » RREETIR

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

BRI SR

Kin Chol Shockproof Material Limited
Computer Life Limited

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Lid

B

Constructive International Consultancy Ltd,

45T

i

GReNE)

$9,340.41
$16,493.00
$3,960.00
$1,500.00
$30,304,80
$2,412,00
$68,000.00

$131,010.21



HONG KONG GARDEN

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

11/1/2013
11/1/2013
11/1/2013

1111/2013

11/1/2013
11/1/2013
111/2013
11/1/2013
11/1/2013
11/1/2013
171472013
17/1/2013

ERIEE
KE - RIS

Win Power Hi-Jet Drain Cleaning Limited
Urban Parking Limited

Urban Parking Limited

Ample Construction Co., Ltd

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Sharp Eagle Development Limited

Shuen Kee Electric Co., Lid

Shuen Kee Electric Co., Ltd

Kam Wing Electric Go., Ltd.

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

Sharp Eagle Development Limited

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd

oir

1

Wﬁ/fzwx >

$3,200.00
$12,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,001,324.40
$21,504.80
$189,000.00
$144.00
$14.70
$1,829.50
$860.00
$52,800.00
$30,304.80

$1,315,782.20



HONG KONG GARDEN

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

5/2/2013
5/2/2013
52/2013
26/2/2013

EERTCE

KE » FRBEETIR

Urban Parking Limited

Multi Material Construction Co. Ltd.

$ERL SRR
Sharp Eagle Development Limited

gagt:

BT (>

$2,800.00
$1,280.00
$1,740.00
$66,000.00

$71,830.00



HONG KONG GARDEN
Analysis - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps
62013

Est - Drainage, Pipes, Pumps&E

1/3/2013
1/3/2018
1/3/2013
1/3/2013
1/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
18/3/2013
18/3/2013
18/3/2013
28/3/2013
31/3/2013

FERLE
KT PRRIEBTIR

Urban Parking Limited

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

Wing Cheung Metal Co,, Ltd.

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
Multi Material Construction Co. Lid.

Multi Material Construction Co. Lid.

Multi Material Construction Co. Ltd.

‘Multi Material Construction Co. Ltd.

Kam Wing Electric Co., Ltd.

BRI

Hang Cheong Electrical & Water Eng Co Ltd
SRR A SR

Wing Cheung Metal Co., Ltd.

Info Site Investigation Eng & Consuiting Co Ltd
AD\ for #923715 Ample Construction Co., Ltd

et

$13,400.00
$1,760.00
$862.60
$764.00
$8,195.00
$30,304.80
$1,150.00
$1,700.00
$1,475.00
$800.00
$21.00
$2,697.00
$30,304.80
$959.04
$9,787.50
$374,040.00

($1,001,324.40)

($523,102.76)

| W@Wg;\(s}



